VINGA Landro Towel, 4 Pcs Set

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

INDULGE IN OUR LUXURIOUS COTTON TOWEL SET, FEATURING
A DOBBY TEXTURE DESIGNED TO RESEMBLE A WAFFLE TOWEL
BUT WITH SUPERIOR ABSORBENCY. THE SET INCLUDES TWO
GENEROUSLY SIZED 70 X 140 CM TOWELS AND TWO
PRACTICAL 50 X 70 CM TOWELS, SUITABLE FOR VARIOUS
USES. EACH SET COMES THOUGHTFULLY PACKAGED IN FSC-
CERTIFIED KRAFT.EXPERIENCE THE PERFECT BLEND OF
STYLE, COMFORT AND ABSORBENCY WITH THESE TOWELS IN
500 GSM COTTON.
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SOCIAL AUDITS

Vinga

Cotton

green

17-0613
Embroidery

1330

1575

Polybag and bulk
17X24X35
36X37X51

4

6302600090

IND

8.15

Home & Living
Bathroom textiles

BSCI



