VINGA Landro Towel, 4 Pcs Set

No Image d or type unknown

INDULGE IN OUR LUXURIOUS COTTON TOWEL SET, FEATURING A DOBBY TEXTURE DESIGNED TO RESEMBLE A WAFFLE TOWEL BUT WITH SUPERIOR ABSORBENCY. THE SET INCLUDES TWO GENEROUSLY SIZED 70 X 140 CM TOWELS AND TWO PRACTICAL 50 X 70 CM TOWELS, SUITABLE FOR VARIOUS USES. EACH SET COMES THOUGHTFULLY PACKAGED IN FSC-CERTIFIED KRAFT.EXPERIENCE THE PERFECT BLEND OF STYLE, COMFORT AND ABSORBENCY WITH THESE TOWELS IN 500 GSM COTTON.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Cotton
MAIN COLOUR	green
PMS MAIN COLOUR	17-0613
PRINT METHOD	Embroidery
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	1330
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	1575
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	17X24X35
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	36X37X51
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	4
INTRACODE	6302600090
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	IND
TOTAL CO2(KG)	8.15
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Bathroom textiles
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI